

Ü
T.P.(Crl.) No. 117 OF 2004
ITEM No.31

Court No.10

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 117/2004

INST.OF MANG.DEV.&RES.JAMMU CENTRE &ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SANJYA JAMWAL

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 11/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. M.P.Jha, Adv.
Mr. R.E.Roy,Adv.
Mr. H.V.Jha, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with T.P.(C) No. 59/2004 which is pending before the Constitution Bench.

(Shashi Sareen) (S.Krishnan)
Court Master Court MasterÜ
T.P.(Crl.) No. 117 OF 2004
ITEM No.31

Court No.10

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 117/2004

INST.OF MANG.DEV.&RES.JAMMU CENTRE &ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SANJYA JAMWAL

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 11/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. M.P.Jha, Adv.
Mr. R.E.Roy, Adv.
Mr. H.V.Jha, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with T.P.(C) No. 59/2004 which is pending before the Constitution Bench.

(Shashi Sareen) (S.Krishnan)
Court Master Court Master